288.68

53.00

80.00

90.00

98.00

144.20

430.00

90.00

17.00

49.24

215.00

342.59

Kegelradgetriebe

Datum :

Mafstab 1:2

Stahl 5.0 mm

Datum

Name

Bearb. | 12.10.2019

M. Binder

Gepr.

Gepr.

Zentralverteilgetriebe ZVG-250

EXPOTEC

ZVG-250-M

Blatt

1 Blatter

Zust.

Anderung

Datum

Name

Massénderungen vorbehalten

Ers. flr

| Ers. durch




